EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION 2023 GRANTS
Mini-Grant Program

School

Bishop Heelan - Dual Language Academy
Bishop Heelan - Holy Cross
Bishop Heelan - Holy Cross
Bishop Heelan - Holy Cross
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei
Bishop Heelan - Sacred Heart
Bishop Heelan - Sacred Heart
Bishop Heelan - Sacred Heart
Dakota Valley School District

Sioux City Community School District - Clark Elementary
Sioux City Community School District - Leeds Elementary
Sioux City Community School District - Perry Creek

Sioux City Community School District - Riverside Elementary
Sioux City Community School District - Riverside Elementary
South Sioux City Schools - Cardinal Elementary

South Sioux City Schools - Lewis and Clark Elementary

Project Name

"A wotld of tales"

Music Literacy and Inclusion Project
Sensory Panels

Finish the Series

Classroom Novel Sets

Critical thinking, Reading and Writing Centers

Phonics Intervention

Life in the 18005

Flexible/Movement Seating

Can't right now, I'm fully booked!
Reading Intervention

Reading in the Wild!

Shifting to Skills Based Decodable Readers
Calm-Down Corner Multi-Sensory Room
One School, One Book 23-24

STEM

Reading Rewards

Marvelous Mystery Machine

Decodable Readers

Dig into Reading with Daffodil Hill Decodables

Motivation for Achievement & Behavioral Outcomes

Hands on Math

Amount
$650.00
$452.00
$966.00
$1,000.00
$375.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$824.00
$993.00
$500.00
$957.00
$994.00
$500.00
$662.00
$996.00
$500.00
$960.00
$970.00
$867.00
$360.00



