## **EXCELLENCE IN EDUCATION 2023 GRANTS**

## Mini-Grant Program

School	Project Name	Amount
Bishop Heelan - Dual Language Academy	"A world of tales"	\$650.00
Bishop Heelan - Holy Cross	Music Literacy and Inclusion Project	\$452.00
Bishop Heelan - Holy Cross	Sensory Panels	\$966.00
Bishop Heelan - Holy Cross	Finish the Series	\$1,000.00
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei	Classroom Novel Sets	\$375.00
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei	Critical thinking, Reading and Writing Centers	\$500.00
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei	Phonics Intervention	\$500.00
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei	Life in the 1800ś	\$500.00
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei	Flexible/Movement Seating	\$500.00
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei	Can't right now, I'm fully booked!	\$824.00
Bishop Heelan - Mater Dei	Reading Intervention	\$993.00
Bishop Heelan - Sacred Heart	Reading in the Wild!	\$500.00
Bishop Heelan - Sacred Heart	Shifting to Skills Based Decodable Readers	\$957.00
Bishop Heelan - Sacred Heart	Calm-Down Corner Multi-Sensory Room	\$994.00
Dakota Valley School District	One School, One Book 23-24	\$500.00
Sioux City Community School District - Clark Elementary	STEM	\$662.00
Sioux City Community School District - Leeds Elementary	Reading Rewards	\$996.00
Sioux City Community School District - Perry Creek	Marvelous Mystery Machine	\$500.00
Sioux City Community School District - Riverside Elementary	Decodable Readers	\$960.00
Sioux City Community School District - Riverside Elementary	Dig into Reading with Daffodil Hill Decodables	\$970.00
South Sioux City Schools - Cardinal Elementary	Motivation for Achievement & Behavioral Outcomes	\$867.00
South Sioux City Schools - Lewis and Clark Elementary	Hands on Math	\$360.00